Data: Giovedi 24 maggio 2012

Codice foglio:997-154-33240 Rev: AA

PONENTI KIT 1 54-003-
ONTAGGIO
NTING KIT PARTS -
501-018-00105
Rosetta elastica / Washer

505-004-00014
M10 CH14 H10

Dado zincato

0088808

503-004-00027

Prigionieri M10x25 503-004-00198
(trattamento Geomet) Prigionieri M10x30

Stud M10x25 (trattamento Geomet)
(Geomet treated) Stud M10x30
(Geomet treated)

140
70

m
—
—
_®
wn
L
2|
o
L
~
—_
[ 24
(=]
L
w

105

507-001-00068
Guarnizione / Gasket
(Material AFM 38 Thickness 0,5)

pag.1
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components COMPANY WITH QUALITY MANAGEMENT
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice. SYSTEM CERTIFIED BY DNV
Edition 2011.02 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted. = ISO 9001:2008 =
® Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) ltaly Tel.: +39.030.9830611

HYDDAHI.!C CDMPDNENTS Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.it




